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Sunburn SkierX  
17 June 2006 

 
 

Date 17 June 2006 
Conditions Warm, Sunny 

Chief of Race Steve Lamb 
Timing Zoe Tomlinson 

Calculations Peter Handford-Styring 
Judge 2 Paul Kaye 
Judge 3 Paul Longley 

 
 
Female Overall 
Houston Alexandra F U12 21.15 
Handford-Styring Hannah F U10 19.52 
Lamb Katie F U14 18.56 
Henery Debbie  F U10 15.81 
Summerhayes Molly F U10 15.81 
Gatley Hannah F U12 15.42 
Martin Olivia F U12 15.33 
Yardley India  F U10 14.49 
Doyle Bethany F U14 13.88 
White Victoria F U12 12.21 
Baker Molly-Beth F U08 10.23 
Taylor Clare F U08 9.66 
McMurray Sophie F U10 7.80 
Laben Eliza F U08 2.84 
Fitzpatrick Emily F U12 1.56 
Platt Georgia F U12 0.90 
Gatley Ellie F U10 0.75 
McMurray Hannah F U08 0.75 
Muggeridge Elisha F U08 0.75 
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Male Overall 
Woods James M U16 25.37 
Smith Jon M U35 25.14 
Smith Jack  M U16 24.95 
Longley Andrew M U16 24.45 
Parkes Ben  M U16 23.72 
Speight Peter M U14 23.69 
Garvey Matthew  M U16 22.67 
Tomlinson Josef M U12 22.31 
Kaye Ryan M U14 21.80 
Fung Christopher M U16 21.17 
Tomlinson James M U14 21.08 
Medley Carl  M U12 21.02 
Clarke Joseph M U16 20.93 
Houston Sam M U10 20.51 
Law Joshua M U14 20.25 
Henery Sam  M U12 20.12 
Wozencroft William M U10 20.06 
Henery Nicol M U14 19.64 
Ingram Josh M U14 19.40 
Hill Thomas M U16 19.31 
Burrows Henry M U16 19.11 
Hobson James M U10 18.87 
Askew Jake M U12 16.73 
Hinchliffe Jack M U10 15.32 
Firth Alex M U08 13.61 
Henery Robbie M U08 13.11 
Marples Alex M U10 13.04 
Adams Matthew  M U10 11.90 
Battell George M U12 10.59 
Genther Joshua M U08 8.64 
Roper Josh M U10 8.15 
Wozencroft Daniel M U08 6.42 
Johnson Fergal M U08 5.96 
Battell William M U12 4.53 
Justice Tim M U90 3.44 
Fitzpatrick Edward M U10 2.96 
Platt Sam M U10 1.13 
Collins Jack M U10 0.83 
Hall William M U08 0.75 
Slater James M U08 0.75 
Henery David M U90 0.75 
Smith Thomas M U08 0.10 
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Female Under 8 
Baker Molly-Beth F U08 10.23 
Taylor Clare F U08 9.66 
Laben Eliza F U08 2.84 
McMurray Hannah F U08 0.75 
Muggeridge Elisha F U08 0.75 

 
Male Under 8 
Firth Alex M U08 13.61 
Henery Robbie M U08 13.11 
Genther Joshua M U08 8.64 
Wozencroft Daniel M U08 6.42 
Johnson Fergal M U08 5.96 
Hall William M U08 0.75 
Slater James M U08 0.75 
Smith Thomas M U08 0.10 

 
Female Under 10 
Handford-Styring Hannah F U10 19.52 
Henery Debbie  F U10 15.81 
Summerhayes Molly F U10 15.81 
Yardley India  F U10 14.49 
McMurray Sophie F U10 7.80 
Gatley Ellie F U10 0.75 

 
 
Male Under 10 
Houston Sam M U10 20.51 
Wozencroft William M U10 20.06 
Hobson James M U10 18.87 
Hinchliffe Jack M U10 15.32 
Marples Alex M U10 13.04 
Adams Matthew  M U10 11.90 
Roper Josh M U10 8.15 
Fitzpatrick Edward M U10 2.96 
Platt Sam M U10 1.13 
Collins Jack M U10 0.83 
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Female Under 12 
Houston Alexandra F U12 21.15 
Gatley Hannah F U12 15.42 
Martin Olivia F U12 15.33 
White Victoria F U12 12.21 
Fitzpatrick Emily F U12 1.56 
Platt Georgia F U12 0.90 
 

Male Under 12 
Tomlinson James M U12 21.08 
Medley Carl  M U12 21.02 
Henery Sam  M U12 20.12 
Askew Jake M U12 16.73 
Battell George M U12 10.59 
Battell William M U12 4.53 
 

Female Under 14 
Lamb Katie F U14 18.56 
Doyle Bethany F U14 13.88 
 

Male Under 14 
Speight Peter M U14 23.69 
Tomlinson Josef M U14 22.31 
Kaye Ryan M U14 21.80 
Law Joshua M U14 20.25 
Henery Nicol M U14 19.64 
Ingram Josh M U14 19.40 
 

Male Under 16 
Woods James M U16 25.37 
Smith Jack  M U16 24.95 
Longley Andrew M U16 24.45 
Parkes Ben  M U16 23.72 
Garvey Matthew  M U16 22.67 
Fung Christopher M U16 21.17 
Clarke Joseph M U16 20.93 
Hill Thomas M U16 19.31 
Burrows Henry M U16 19.11 
 

Male Under 35 
Smith Jon M U35 25.14 
 

Male Under 90 
Justice Tim M U90 3.44 
Henery David M U90 0.75 




